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Bishop Dunne

CKS

Highlands
Holy Family

MIS

Date
January 10

January 11

January 14

January 17

January 18

January 24

January 25

Dallas Parochial League
Basketball 2009

8th Grade Girls: Division 2

Parish

St. Elizabeth

St. Mary-Carmel
St. Monica-Blue

St. Monica-White

St. Patrick
St. Philip
SPX

St. Rita

St. Thomas

15 team division - Top 8 teams advance to the play-offs.
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1:00
1:00
2:00

4:00

Visitor
Highlands
MIS
Holy Family
St. Monica-Blue
St. Mary-Carmel
St. Monica-White
St. Thomas

Highlands
St. Elizabeth
St. Monica-Blue
Holy Family
Parish
St. Mary-Carmel
St. Monica-White

St. Monica-White

St. Mary-Carmel
St. Thomas
SPX
CKS
Highlands
Bishop Dunne

St. Mary-Carmel
Parish
Holy Family
CKS
SPX
Highlands
St. Monica-Blue

St. Mary-Carmel
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All games count toward play-off seedings.

Home
Bishop Dunne
CKS
St. Elizabeth
Parish
St. Patrick
SPX
St. Philip

MIS
Bishop Dunne
CKS
St. Patrick
SPX
St. Thomas
St. Rita

St. Philip

St. Rita
Parish
Holy Family
St. Patrick
St. Elizabeth
St. Monica-Blue

St. Monica-White
St. Philip
St. Rita
St. Thomas
Bishop Dunne
St. Patrick
MIS

Parish

oT
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January 31

February 1

February 7

February 8

February 14

February 15

2:00
5:00
6:00
3:00
3:00

1:00
3:00
1:00
1:00
1:00
4:00
1:00

4:00
4:00
1:00

12:00
2:00
2:00
4:00

2:00
3:00
2:00
1:00
6:00
3:00

1:00
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3:00
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1:00

12:00

1:00
2:00
3:00
3:00

Holy Family
St. Philip
Bishop Dunne
MIS
St. Elizabeth

Parish
CKS
Bishop Dunne
Highlands
St. Rita
St. Elizabeth
St. Monica-Blue

Holy Family
Parish
Highlands
MIS
St. Elizabeth
St. Rita
St. Patrick

St. Rita
St. Philip
St. Monica-White
MIS
Highlands
Holy Family

SPX

St. Rita
St. Philip
Highlands
St. Mary-Carmel
Parish

St. Rita
SPX
St. Patrick
St. Mary-Carmel
St. Elizabeth
MIS
CKS

St. Monica-Blue
St. Elizabeth
St. Thomas
Highlands
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10

27
12
11
28

14

32
26
12

42
22

19
28
19
27

St. Monica-White
CKS
St. Rita
SPX
St. Patrick

Holy Family
St. Mary-Carmel
St. Monica-White

St. Philip
MIS
St. Thomas
SPX

CKS oT
Bishop Dunne
St. Mary-Carmel
St. Monica-White
St. Philip
St. Monica-Blue
St. Thomas

St. Patrick
St. Monica-Blue
St. Elizabeth
St. Mary-Carmel
Parish
Bishop Dunne

St. Patrick

St. Elizabeth
MIS
St. Monica-White
Bishop Dunne
CKS

St. Thomas
St. Philip
St. Monica-White
St. Monica-Blue
Parish
Holy Family
Highlands

St. Patrick
SPX
MIS

St. Rita
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February 15

February 21

February 22

February 28

March 1

March 3-8
March 9-12

3:00
3:00
5:00

3:00
2:00
12:00
1:00
12:00
11:00

1:00
11:00
4:00

3:00
1:00
3:00

12:00

1:00
3:00
3:00

Bishop Dunne
St. Monica-White
Holy Family

St. Monica-Blue
St. Patrick
SPX
Bishop Dunne
St. Philip
Parish

St. Rita
St. Thomas
St. Thomas

MIS
St. Monica-Blue
CKS
St. Philip

Bishop Dunne
St. Rita
Holy Family

Play-offs
Finals
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18
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St. Philip
CKS
St. Mary-Carmel

St. Elizabeth
MIS
Highlands
St. Thomas
Holy Family
St. Monica-White

CKS
St. Monica-Blue
SPX

St. Elizabeth
Highlands
SPX
St. Mary-Carmel

St. Patrick
Parish
St. Thomas



Location

Large Gym

Large Gym

St. Bernard
St. Elizabeth

MIS



Large Gym

Large Gym

St. Monica-Large
Large Gym
SPX
Large Gym

Large Gym

Bishop Dunne

Large Gym

Large Gym
Large Gym

Holy Family

St. Philip



St. Monica-Large

Large Gym
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